
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 

09 - 10/11/2013

RESULTS 
4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 11  (25) 9/11/2013 PM

17

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:26.49 1

157445 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA 2003 ARIS

157463 ANASTASIADOU MARIA 2003 ARIS

158481 PANAGIOTIDOU ALEXANDRA 2003 ARIS

157452 KEHAGIA ELENI 2003 ARIS

2 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:26.67

147450 KANNI ELENI 2003 KODRAM

147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 2003 KODRAM

147467 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA 2003 KODRAM

155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM

3 SC PIRIN 02:37.61

ANGELOVA DIMA 2003 SC PRIN

UZUMSAK  VIKTORIA 2003 SC PRIN

STOILOVA DARA 2003 SC PRIN

ZASHEVA RAYA 2003 SC PRIN

4 KPS TORPEDO 02:44.64

TENEVA MARENA 2003 TORPEDO

DOYKOVA MIRELA 2003 TORPEDO

ATANASOVA ADELINA 2003 TORPEDO

KINDOBVA DARINA 2003 TORPEDO

5 SK TSAREVETS 02:45.78

LICHENV IVET 2003 SK TSAREVE

TSANEVA TSVETINA 2003 SK TSAREVE

RACHEVA ANNA MARIYA 2003 SK TSAREVE

SHUMBAKOVA DIANA 2003 SK TSAREVE

6 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:46.77

152989 THEODORIDOU THOMAIS 2003 PANSER

157303 KAGIOUDI STAYROULA 2003 PANSER

157307 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA 2003 PANSER

157315 NASOULA ZOI 2003 PANSER

7 313 S.A.P.K. NEAPOLIS 03:06.63

159182 KOUBARIDOU HRISTINA MARIA 2003 NEAPOLI

159183 KOUBARIDOU ELENI 2003 NEAPOLI

158569 PAPLOMATA ELENI 2003 NEAPOLI

158568 GOKTSI ELENI 2003 NEAPOLI

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (25) 9/11/2013 PM
18

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:15.65 1

156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS

156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS

155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI 2002 ARIS

158479 IMERIDOU ANASTASIA 2002 ARIS

2 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:16.73

147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 KODRAM

147460 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA 2002 KODRAM

147468 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA 2002 KODRAM

155103 KALYVINOU ELENI 2002 KODRAM

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:22.56

155443 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET 2002 PANSER

155359 AHTSI KONSTADINA 2002 PANSER

155449 TSIARA THEOHARIS 2002 PANSER

155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA 2002 PANSER

4 SK JULIAN RUSEV 02:27.02

BORACHEVA DIANA 2002 SK JULIAN

DINEVA RAYA 2002 SK JULIAN

DIMITROVA EKATERINA 2002 SK JULIAN

VASILENA POLINA 2002 SK JULIAN

5 SC VIHREN 02:27.55



SDRAVCHEVA LILIYA 2002 SC VIHREN

SPIRIEVA SNEJANA 2002 SC VIHREN

DIMITROVA  POLINA 2002 SC VIHREN

RIZOVA ANASTASIA 2002 SC VIHREN

6 313 S.A.P.K. NEAPOLIS 02:42.20

155140 KARYDI DESPOINA 2002 NEAPOLI

147209 BAGGOU NIKOLETA 2002 NEAPOLI

159184 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA 2002 NEAPOLI

155136 FANARIOTI ANASTASIA 2002 NEAPOLI

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 11  (25) 9/11/2013 PM
19

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:19.44 1

147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 KODRAM

147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM

147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM

155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS 2003 KODRAM

2 MLADOST 02:20.67

MILADINOV IOSIF 2003 MLADOST

GEORGIEV PLAMEN 2003 MLADOST

ANZARSKI IVAN 2003 MLADOST

LIKOS FILIPPOS 2003 MLADOST

3 201 A.S.  ARIS THESS/NIKIS 02:26.42

157458 PITSOS ATHANASIOS 2003 ARIS

157464 FREGGIDIS KYRIAKOS 2003 ARIS

159441 FOTIADIS SOTIRIOS 2003 ARIS

157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS 2003 ARIS

4 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:26.99

157304 POLYMERIS VASILEIOS 2003 PANSER

157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS 2003 PANSER

157308 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS 2003 PANSER

157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 PANSER

5 KPS TORPEDO 02:29.34

MITEV KRASIMIR 2003 TORPEDO

DONKOV ALEKSANDAR 2003 TORPEDO

TOPALOV VLADISLAV 2003 TORPEDO

ABADJIEV DENISLAV 2003 TORPEDO

6 SC PIRIN 02:41.97

ANDEEV GEORGI 2003 SC PRIN

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 SC PRIN

IVANOV  DIMITAR 2003 SC PRIN

YANCHEV YORDAN 2003 SC PRIN

7 SC VIHREN 02:42.44

KUMBASKI  ALBERT 2003 SC VIHREN

GEORGIEV KIRIL 2003 SC VIHREN

POPOV MARTIN 2003 SC VIHREN

KARADJOV BOJIDAR 2003 SC VIHREN

8 313 S.A.P.K. NEAPOLIS 02:52.09

156295 DOUMAKIS PASHALIS 2003 NEAPOLI

155138 GIAVRIS GRIGORIOS 2003 NEAPOLI

159189 ZERVAS HRISTOS 2003 NEAPOLI

155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (25) 9/11/2013 PM
20

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 SC VIHREN 02:09.04 1

KRASTEV MIHAIL 2002 SC VIHREN

MILEVC AVGUSTIN 2002 SC VIHREN

PASHALIYSKI YORDAN 2002 SC VIHREN

PANAYOTOV LAGOI 2002 SC VIHREN

2 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:14.90

155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS 2002 PANSER

155407 BOGIATZIS ANASTASIOS 2002 PANSER

155411 SERETIS ATHANASIOS 2002 PANSER

155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER



3 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:17.28

147475 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2002 KODRAM

147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM

147669 KARAMANIDIS IOANNIS 2002 KODRAM

147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 KODRAM

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 11  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
27

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 KPS TORPEDO 03:01.79 1

KINDOBVA DARINA 2003 TORPEDO

ATANASOVA ADELINA 2003 TORPEDO

TENEVA MARENA 2003 TORPEDO

DOYKOVA MIRELA 2003 TORPEDO

2 SC PIRIN 03:03.20

ZASHEVA RAYA 2003 SC PRIN

ANGELOVA DIMA 2003 SC PRIN

UZUMSAK  VIKTORIA 2003 SC PRIN

STOILOVA DARA 2003 SC PRIN

249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 2003 KODRAM

155442 TSARTSALI VASILIKI 2003 KODRAM

147450 KANNI ELENI 2003 KODRAM

155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM

300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

157303 KAGIOUDI STAYROULA 2003 PANSER

157307 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA 2003 PANSER

152989 THEODORIDOU THOMAIS 2003 PANSER

157315 NASOULA ZOI 2003 PANSER

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 12  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
28

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:30.73 1

147460 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA 2002 KODRAM

147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 KODRAM

147468 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA 2002 KODRAM

155103 KALYVINOU ELENI 2002 KODRAM

2 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:33.87

155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA 2002 PANSER

155412 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI 2002 PANSER

155449 TSIARA THEOHARIS 2002 PANSER

155443 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET 2002 PANSER

3 SK JULIAN RUSEV 02:48.94

BORACHEVA DIANA 2002 SK JULIAN

VASILENA POLINA 2002 SK JULIAN

DIMITROVA EKATERINA 2002 SK JULIAN

DINEVA RAYA 2002 SK JULIAN

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 11  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
29

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 MLADOST 02:43.01 1

LIKOS FILIPPOS 2003 MLADOST

GEORGIEV PLAMEN 2003 MLADOST

MILADINOV IOSIF 2003 MLADOST

ANZARSKI IVAN 2003 MLADOST

2 KPS TORPEDO 02:43.08

MITEV KRASIMIR 2003 TORPEDO

TOPALOV VLADISLAV 2003 TORPEDO

ABADJIEV DENISLAV 2003 TORPEDO

DONKOV ALEKSANDAR 2003 TORPEDO

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:47.56

157310 BOGIATZIS EYTHYMIOS 2003 PANSER

157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS 2003 PANSER

157308 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS 2003 PANSER

157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 PANSER

4 SC PIRIN 03:10.32



ANDEEV GEORGI 2003 SC PRIN

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 SC PRIN

YANCHEV YORDAN 2003 SC PRIN

IVANOV  DIMITAR 2003 SC PRIN

249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM

155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS 2003 KODRAM

155101 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS 2003 KODRAM

147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 KODRAM

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 12  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
30

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 SC VIHREN 02:23.77 1

PANAYOTOV LAGOI 2002 SC VIHREN

MARINOV PETAR 2002 SC VIHREN

KRASTEV MIHAIL 2002 SC VIHREN

MILEVC AVGUSTIN 2002 SC VIHREN

2 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:30.74

147475 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2002 KODRAM

147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM

147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 KODRAM

147669 KARAMANIDIS IOANNIS 2002 KODRAM

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:36.60

155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS 2002 PANSER

155411 SERETIS ATHANASIOS 2002 PANSER

155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER

155407 BOGIATZIS ANASTASIOS 2002 PANSER

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 10  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
31

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS 02:42.41 1

155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI 2004 KODRAM

156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA 2004 KODRAM

155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI 2004 KODRAM

156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI 2004 KODRAM

2 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:51.26

158807 SAMARA MARIA 2004 PANSER

158785 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGIA 2004 PANSER

158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS 2004 PANSER

158802 REKLOU MARTHA 2004 PANSER

3 SK SANDASNSKI 03:03.52

LLIEVA ELICA 2004 SK SANDANS

SLAVKOVA TEODORA 2004 SK SANDANS

SARANDOVA GERGANA 2004 SK SANDANS

ATANASOVA LUBKA 2004 SK SANDANS

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 10  (25) 10/11/2013 AM
32

Rnk No. FullName B.D. Category Result

1 SKGD SPORT BLAGOEVGRAND 02:28.46 1

DELISTOYANOV BORIS 2004 GS SPORT

PETROV PETAR 2004 GS SPORT

GEORGIEV BOIAN 2004 GS SPORT

KOIKOV DENIS 2004 GS SPORT

2 SK SANDASNSKI 02:29.94

GEORGIEV EVGENI 2004 SK SANDANS

PANICHARSKI BORIS 2004 SK SANDANS

ATANASOV GALAB 2004 SK SANDANS

SHAPKORV NIKOLAI 2004 SK SANDANS

3 300 M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 02:37.09

158791 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS 2004 PANSER

158798 PADIOS HRISTOS 2004 PANSER

158810 THEODOSIADIS MIHAIL 2004 PANSER

158793 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS 2004 PANSER

4 MLADOST 02:48.07

PEHLIVANOV NIKOLAI 2004 MLADOST



VELKOV ALEKDANDAR 2004 MLADOST

MITOV ALEKSANDAR 2004 MLADOST

SIMILIDIS STILIANOS 2004 MLADOST

249 KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

158423 ELEYTHERIADIS AGGELOS 2004 KODRAM

155327 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS 2004 KODRAM

156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS 2004 KODRAM

158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS 2004 KODRAM
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